PO Box 16759
Irvine, CA 92623-6759
Toll Free: (866) 727-8376
Direct: +1 (949) 261-1920
FAX:   +1  (949) 261-7451
Sales: sales@pasternack.com
Tech Support:

Connector B  Interchangeable
Operating Temperature Celsius -40º to +85º
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PE310-KIT VNA Test Cable Set in a protective wood box.  Two VNA cables in set.  Must
Order companion Connector for each cable.
PE44484 One Precision 7mm (PC-7) Connector for PE310-KIT VNA Test Cable
PE44485 One N Male Connector for PE310-KIT VNA Test Cable
PE44486 One N Female Connector for PE310-KIT VNA Test Cable
PE44487 One 3.5mm Male Connector for PE310-KIT VNA Test Cable
PE44488 One 3.5mm Female Connector for PE310-KIT VNA Test Cable